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Name

Robert Allen
Philip Anderson
Paul Benedict
Paul Faulkner
Deoris Lawler
Randy Livengood
Lee Lowe

Jeff Mihelich
Gary O'Niell
Carla Raasch
Larry Ridgway
Charles Sloan
Chad Swank
Dee Vaden

Address

704 Norcross

909 Lucille Ave.
4955 Whitaker
116 Trail Creek
103 E. Rich Lane
1300 W. Eldredge

13582 N. Marble Dr.

845 Hyde Ave.

22 Rutgers

1714 Ranier Dr.
4862 Elizabeth
950 Centennial Cr.
2110 Ardella

3744 Heron Ave.

Pocatello Church of the Nazarene - 1994 - 95 Board

City, state zip

Chubbuck, ID 83202
Pocatello, ID 83201
Chubbuck, ID 83202
Pocatello, ID 83204
Blackfoot, ID 83221
Pocatello, 1D 83201
Chubbuck, ID 83202
Pocatello, ID 83201
Pocatello, ID 83201
Pocatello, ID 83201
Chubbuck, ID 83202
Pocatello, ID 83201
Pocatello, ID 83201

Pocatello, ID 83201

Phone

237-8743
234-7001
237-5849
233-5104
785-0924
237-1706
237-8308
233-9630
232-7688
2371077
237-4147
232-3982
234-1917
237-2451

Office(s} held

Sunday School Superintendent

Board of Directors, Church Board Secretary
Board of Directors, Trustee

Board of Directors, Steward

President of NWMS

Board of Directors, Steward

Church Office Secretary

-Senior Pastor

Associate Pastor

President of NYI

Board of Directors, Steward

Board of Directors, Church Treasurer
Board of Directors, Trustee

Board of Directors, Trustee



